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Kat-Nr..  Bewertung: Aussteller: Vkpr.:

Kat-Nr.;

Bewertung:

Aussteller:

528 sg95 Z- Ahrens Frank

Jugendschau

1.0/ -grau
PR: Meyer Hans-Harmann
529 sg94 7 Knust Marten
530 hv96 LVEBJ Knust Marten
0.1j - grau
31 sg 93 Z Knust Marten
¥Knust Marten

532 g9

Smaragdenten

1.0f - schwarz

533 59 93 ZG Hbper/Brunkhorst
534 sg 93 ZG Hoper/Brunkhorst
535 sg95 2 ZG Haper/Brunkhorst
536 hv9é E ZG Hoper/Brunkhorst
0.1/ - schwarz
537 sg9957Z ZG Hbper/Brunkhorst
538 sg 94 ZG Hoper/Brunkhorst
539 sg 94 ZG Hdper/Brunkhorst

540 hv96 KVEB) ZG Hiper/Brunkhorst

Zwergenten

1.0/ - wildfarblg

541 sg 93 ZG Hoper/Brunkhorst
542 5993 ZG Hoper/Brunkhorst
543 5095 EO05 ZG Hper/Brunkhorst
544 g 92 ZG Hper/Brunkhorst
0.1/ - wildfarbig
545 59 93 ZG Hoper/Brunkhorst
546 sg 947 ZG Hoper/Brunkhorst
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Vorwerkhiihner
017
547 g 91 Wrobel Lasse
548 sg 95 E Wrobel Lasse
549 sg 93 Wrobel Lasse

561

562

563

564

565
566
567
568
569
570

571
572
573
574

Zwerg-Australorps

1.0) - schwarz

550 sg 93 Wrobel Lasse
551 5995 7 Wrobel Lasse
552 g 92 Wrobel Lasse
0.1/} - schwarz

553 sg94 7 Wrobel Lasse
554 ieer Wrobel Lasse
Zwerg-Vorwerkhiihner

1.0/
555 sg 95 SE54  Bornemann Michael
556 5094 Bornemann Michael

a1/
557 sg 95 Z05 Bornemann Michael
558 sg 94 Bornemann Michael
559 sg 94 Barnemann Michael
560 v97 Abd Bornemann Michael

Strasser

1.0 - blau ohne Binden

PR: Wenke Gerhard

g 92

0.1 a - blau ohne Binden

sg 94 2

g 92

$g 94 SE 76

Wiebusch Marc

Wiebusch Marc
1.0 3 - schwarz
Wiebusch Marc
0.1 a - schwarz
Wiebusch Marc

Deutsche Modeneser

Schietti

1.0/ - biau ohne Binden

PR: Ibbeken Uwe

sg 93

sg 94 SZ34
s0 94 7

sg 95 E

sg 94 Z
go2

Tiedemann Svenia
Tiedemann Svenja
Tiedemann Svenja
Tiedemann Svenja
Tiedemann Svenja
Tiedemann Svenja

0.1} - blau ohne Blnden

sg 93
sg 93
g 92
sg 95 Z

Tiedemann Svenja
Tiedemann Svenja
Tiedemann Svenja
Tiedemann Svenja




